
 
Minneapolis, MN 
December 20, 2018 (Thursday) 

 
Minneapolis, MN 
December 20, 2018 (Thursday) 

rbauction.com/Minneapolis

2011 Caterpillar D6T LGP

2015 John Deere 8345R

2014 Caterpillar CT660

2013 John Deere 7780 RWA
& 2013 John Deere 7480 RWA

4 of 11 – Caterpillar 740

4 of 10 – Caterpillar 330DL

ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW

Unreserved public auction



N

35

Minneapolis

Lakeville

Faribault

Medford

Owatonna

35 Medford

 F
ro

nt
ag

e 
Rd

 W
 F

ro
nt

ag
e 

Rd
 W

Auction 
Site

Auction 
Site

2 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Minneapolis, MN   |   December 20, 2018 (Thursday)

Minneapolis, MN
December 20, 2018  
Thursday  8:00 am

Phone:  507.774.5050
Fax: 507.774.5060
Auction location:  6000 Frontage Road W, 
Medford, MN 55049

1,375+ items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: Dec 18 (Tue)
Inspection hours:  Mon–Fri, 8 am–5 pm, 
Dec 15–16 (Sat–Sun) 8 am–5 pm
Items must be removed by: Jan 4 (Fri)

Motor Vehicle Dealer License #DLR25867, Auctioneer Patrick J. Hicks # 7017008

Auction highlights
Complete dispersal for: 
Quam Construction
Equipment from:  
C.J. Moyna & Sons Inc.
and other owners.

Visit rbauction.com  for complete  
auction information

  
Full equipment listings, more photos and  
detailed equipment information

  
New additions to each auction – items  
added daily!

  
Deposit and payment information, including financing, 
wire transfer accounts and taxes

 
 Full auction schedule, with times and  
lot numbers

 
Maps, hotels and other local services 

Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 

refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details 
on our website for more information

 ▶ Transaction fee: (a) 10% on all lots selling for $5,000 or less, 
(b) 3.85% on all lots selling for over $5,000 up to $33,500, 
with a minimum fee of $500 per lot or, (c) $1,290 on all lots 
selling over $33,500.

Directions to auction site
From Minneapolis - St. Paul International Airport: Follow 
Highway 494 West to 35W South. Proceed on 35W South for 
approximately 52 miles to Exit 45. Go west on NW 46th St. Go 
north on W Frontage Rd. The Ritchie Bros. auction site will be on 
the left side.

Car rentals
Take advantage of exclusive rental car discounts. 
AVIS code: C039702 | Budget code: A062002

NO PAYMENTS 
DAYS120

FOR

It’s back for a limited time only

Call 1.855.331.7237 or visit rbauction.com/Flex

*

*OAC. Terms and conditions apply.

Apply today

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com   

BID & 
BUY ON 
THE GO!
Download the  
Ritchie Bros. app today. 

rbauction.com/app



3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com December 20, 2018 (Thursday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

3 of 4 – Caterpillar D6R XW 2 of 3 – Caterpillar D6R XL 2 of 3 – Caterpillar D6R LGP 4 of 15 – Caterpillar D6N LGP

Caterpillar D6H XL 1 of 2 – Caterpillar D5M LGP Caterpillar D5G XL Caterpillar D4H LGP

John Deere 750C LGP John Deere 650H Caterpillar 938G Series II 2018 John Deere 323E

2015 John Deere 318E 2 Spd 1 of 4 – 2013 Case SR200 Caterpillar 140G VHP 2009 Caterpillar 140M



4 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Minneapolis, MN   |   December 20, 2018 (Thursday)

1 of 2 – Catepillar 345CL Caterpillar 345B 1 of 10 – Caterpillar 330DL Caterpillar 325DL

1 of 2 – Caterpillar 325CL Caterpillar 325BL Caterpillar 315CL 2014 Hitachi ZX250LC-5N

2013 Hitachi ZX210LC-5N

2 – Caterpillar D400EII

2009 Link-Belt 460LX

1 of 3 – John Deere 310SJ 4x4

2011 Volvo EC380DL

2014 Caterpillar 420FST 4x4

Volvo A25C 6x6

Case 570MXT 4x4



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com December 20, 2018 (Thursday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

2011 Ditch Witch JT3020 Mach 1 2012 Vermeer D24x40II Grove RT635C 35 Ton 4x4x4

Caterpillar CP433E 1 of 2 – Dynapac CC422 2011 Mauldin 1750C

Terex RT230 4x4x4

2011 Caterpillar 501HD 2014 Komatsu 931.1 Komatsu 911.4

Grove RT600E

1 of 2 – Telsmith 48S Azfab 6 Ft x 12 Ft 6 In. Dewatering Multitek 605DMC 2009 John Deere 1270E



6 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Minneapolis, MN   |   December 20, 2018 (Thursday)

Simplicity 3 x 10 Ft Kolberg 5044-32S Custombuilt 7 x 13 Ft Kolman 24 In. x 80 Ft

Nordberg 30 In. x 110 Ft 2015 Straight Line 42 In. x 150 Ft 2014 Stepp MFG 10X200 2014 Freightliner Cascadia

Kenworth T800 3 of 9 – 2012 International ProStar+ 1 of 2 – 2014 International ProStar + 122 2011 International 7600

2014 Kenworth T680 2011 Kenworth T660 2014 Peterbilt 389 2012 Peterbilt 388



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com December 20, 2018 (Thursday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

2015 Volvo VNL 2014 Volvo VNL Kenworth T800 Mack CL713 & Mack CL753

2009 International 7600 International 7600 Mack GU713 Mack CTP713

Mack CH613 1 of 2 – Peterbilt 378 Sterling LT9500 International 2574 w/National Series 800C

Volvo VW64 w/National 880C 1 of 2 – Ford F550 Pierce Arrow Trail King TK120HDG 60 Ton



8 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Minneapolis, MN   |   December 20, 2018 (Thursday)

2017 Reitnouer 53 Ft 4 – 2016 Beall 1050 1 of 2 – 2013 Clement Job Star 1 of 3 – 2011 Smithco 5X3-42 34 Ft

1 of 9 – Sidum’R SDR-342 Corn Husker 51 Ft AUSA TH2513 2500 Lb Caterpillar TL1055 10000 Lb 4x4x4

JLG 800AJ 2011 Case IH Steiger 500HD 2013 Case IH Steiger 400 New Holland TJ450

Caterpillar Challenger 45 2013 John Deere 8335RT 2 of 3 – Challenger MT865B Case IH MXM190



9For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com December 20, 2018 (Thursday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

2010 Case IH Magnum 275

2012 John Deere 7230R

2014 Claas Jaguar 960 RWA

2013 John Deere S550 4x4

John Deere 7930

2015 John Deere 7980 RWA

John Deere 9570STS

2014 Claas 380 11 Ft 6 In.

ironplanet.com

Check IronPlanet’s weekly 
online equipment auctions

Explore More
Equipment



10 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Minneapolis, MN   |   December 20, 2018 (Thursday)

2014 Claas Orbis 750 10 Row 2014 John Deere 690 10 Row 2012 John Deere 645C 13 Ft 6 In. 2015 John Deere 640C 12 Ft

2012 John Deere 616C 30 In. 16 Row Case IH 8575 2011 John Deere 521 Silage Special 2009 Massey Ferguson 9635

2016 New Holland 450RBS Silage Special 2015 New Holland RB560 2014 Krause TL6200 2014 Landoll 2131

2012 John Deere 946 13 Ft 2014 Case IH 1255 24 Row 30 In. 2014 Kinze 3000 6 Row 30 In. Kinze 2210 12 Row 30 In.



11For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

Upcoming auctions around 
the world

USA
Williston, ND Dec 8
Wolf Point, MT Dec 10
Columbus, OH Dec 11
Fort Worth, TX Dec 11–12
Chehalis, WA Dec 13
Nashville, TN Dec 14
Los Angeles, CA Dec 14–15
North Franklin, CT Dec 17
Huron, SD Dec 18
Chicago, IL Dec 18
North East, MD Dec 19
Minneapolis, MN Dec 20
Upper Sandusky, OH Dec 21
Las Vegas, NV Jan 25
Phoenix, AZ Feb 8
Houston, TX Feb 12–13
Canada
Edmonton, AB Dec 11–12
Montreal, QC Dec 17–18
Chilliwack, BC Dec 19
International
Polotitlan, MEX  Dec 7
St Aubin, FRA Dec 11–12
Dubai, UAE Dec 11–12
Narita, JPN Feb 12
Meppen, DEU Mar 21–22

December 20, 2018 (Thursday)   |   Minneapolis, MN

Construction
42- Crawler tractors • 13- wheel loaders • crawler loaders • skid 
steer loaders • multi terrain loaders • motor graders • 31- hydraulic 
excavators • material handlers • mini excavators • 21- articulated 
dump trucks • cable plows • trenchers • directional drills • 10- loader 
backhoes • rough terrain cranes • crawler cranes • cranes • vibratory 
padfoot compactors • compaction items • asphalt pavers • concrete 
pavers • processors • jaw & cone crushers • screen plants • sand 
screws • feeders • 30- conveyors • scales • aggregate equipment.

Trucks & trailers
Trucks include: 55- truck tractors • quad axle dump • 18- dump • 
plow & sanders • water • boom • bucket • vacuum • fuel & lube 
• mechanics • utility • van • sanitation • rolloff • cab & chassis • 
flatbed w/crane • 15- flatbed • emergency vehicles • sports utility 
vehicles • 41- pickups • automobiles.
Trailers include: lowboys • step deck • hiboys • pneumatic bulk • 
bottom dump • end dump • 12- side dump • car hauler • reefer • 
grain & silage • 11- van • vacuum • tank • 38- equipment • reel • 
trailers • mobile structures.

Other items include
Telescopic forklifts • 21- forklifts • scissorlifts • boom lifts • 4wd agri-
cultural tractors • belted agricultural tractors • 11- mfwd agricultural 
tractors • 2wd agricultural tractors • anique tractors • skip loaders • 
combines • 15- headers • balers • swathers & windrowers • air drills 
& seeders • cultivators • discs • harrow bars & packers • sprayer & 
spreading equipment • nh3 equipment • livestock waste equipment 
• breaking equipment • hay cutting equipment • mowers • planters 
• forage harvesters • haying equipment • grain handling equipment 
• pull scrapers • agricultural equipment • landscape equipment • 
livestock equipment • sewer & water • all terrain vehicles • brooms 
• street sweepers • recreational vehicles • marine equipment • drills 
• air compressors • generator sets • light towers • welders • pumps 
• tanks • concrete equipment • survey equipment • pipeline equip-
ment • containers • engines • pile hammers • crane accessories • 
equipment attachments • tractor attachments • truck attachments • 
industrial items • equipment parts • shop & warehouse items • parts 
& stationary items - construction & transportation.

Equipment listings

2016 Kuhn Merge Maxx 902 30 Ft

John Deere 445 54 In.

2013 & 2012 K-Tec 1233

Nuhn T1020

Pioneer 12 In.

Farmall F30

2015 H&S TFM2135 35 Ft Tri-Flex

Pioneer 12 In.

Farmall Regular



rbauction.comMinneapolis, MN  |  December 20, 2018 (Thursday)
© Copyright 2018 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 12/03  SS/AC

Scan using your device’s camera  
or a QR code reader.

Equipment videos, photos, auction news and more.
Like us on facebook.com/RitchieBros

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com

5 of 15 – Caterpillar D6N LGP 2013 Caterpillar 349EL

Cedarapids MVP380 2018 International 7500

2012 Case IH 6130 2015 John Deere 8600 RWA


